SL201159119010
SL201159119010
acc.box univ. SL20115 purewhite
Technical characteristics
Configuration
Antibacterial treatment  No
Compatibility
Device installation compatible format  Standard 60mm
Dimensions
Depth of installed product  48 mm
Height of installed product  206 mm
Trunking height  115 mm
Length  102 mm
Trunking width  20 mm
Format  overhanging wiring accessory
Materials
RAL colour  RAL 9010 - Pure white
Material  plastic
Material group  mixed material
Installation, mounting
Mounting way  horizontal
Accessories included
Fitted with  empty
Equipment
Number of units  1
Standards
Approvals  CE
European directive RoHs  voluntary compliance
Safety
Protection index IP  IP40
REACH conform  No
RoHS conform  Yes
Halogen free  No
Impact strength  IK07
Use conditions
Operating temperature  5…60 °C
Subject to technical modifications
temperatur
Ambient temperature  5…60 °C
Subject to technical modifications